LUTIAN MACHINERY CO.,LTD.

NO.1 LUTIAN ROAD,HENGJIE,LUQIAO, TAIZHOU,ZHEJIANG,CHINA

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

ZM SUDAMERICA S.A NO: 24LTJX1849
EDIFICIO 13B-MANZANA 111-LOTE21 ZONA DATE: Apr 03,2025
FRANCA GLOBAL RUTA INTERNACIONAL

NO.VII KM 11,5 CIUDAD DEL ESTE

CIUDAD DEL ESTE PARAGUAY RUC:800907027

v

FROM: NINGBO,CHINA TO: MONTEVIDEO,URUGUAY
S;I;’g:i\lSG DESCRIPTION OF GOODS MODEL QUQI'E\I_ITSITY ULTI:I-II—TF;CRJéCDE AMUOSLSNT
FOB NINGBO,CHINA
N/M HIGH PRESSURE WASHER
LT591B 370 $157,00 $58.090,00
LT4072G-1700A 440 $44,50 $19.580,00
LT4072G-1700A 660 $44,00 $29.040,00
LT210G-1600 124 $51,00 $6.324,00
SPARE PARTS
NCM: 8413 3Wz-1810B 38 $118,20 $4.491,60
NCM: 8413 3WZ-18145B 58 $118,20 $6.855,60
SPARE PARTS
EXTRA BOX 20 $0,70 $14,00
EXTRA BOX 20 $2,90 $58,00
EXTRA BOX 10 $0,60 $6,00
2.8kW Motor 20 $74,00 $1.480,00
M113 motor 30 $30,00 $900,00
Left cover 50 $2,60 $130,00
inlet connector QC02 1000 $0,35 $350,00
logo lable left 20 $0,20 $4,00
Screw ST4.8*%20 200 $0,10 $20,00
Rating Label 500 $0,20 $100,00
Warning Label 200 $0,20 $40,00
high pressure hose 200 $3,20 $640,00
gun 300 $1,50 $450,00
Extension wand 300 $1,50 $450,00
short nozzle 200 $2,00 $400,00
wire sheath 100 $0,15 $15,00
Logo lable right 20 $0,20 $4,00
Right Cover 50 $2,60 $130,00
Waterproof Keyboard switch 100 $1,00 $100,00
switch box 200 $2,00 $400,00
the outer saw lock washer diameter 200 $0,10 $20,00
Spring washer diameter 200 $0,10 $20,00
Heating shrink diameter 50 $0,30 $15,00
SWITCH COVER 200 $0,20 $40,00
Checking Valve Cap 100 $0,70 $70,00
O-ring 10.6X1.8/80HS 100 $0,10 $10,00
Swash Plate 100 $1,00 $100,00
Gasket @8 500 $0,10 $50,00
Bolt M8X20 200 $0,15 $30,00
Beaing 51107B 300 $1,00 $300,00
P154 PUMP 50 $13,00 $650,00
O-ring 500 $0,10 $50,00
Plunger Assy 1000 $0,60 $600,00

Back Pressure Valve Assy 200 $0,40 $80,00




Back Pressure Valve screw
Plunger Oil Seal 12x20x5.2
Water Seal Bracket

Water seal

Inlet Checking Valve Assy
Pump cover

O-ring

BOLT M8X10

Outlet Checking Valve Assy
O-ring

Checking Valve Cap

Relief Valve Assy

Micro Switch Assy

Gasket @6

Bolt M6X65

SPARE PARTS LT591B - REFERENCE
Gasket @6

Bolt M6x45

U pin 26MA/@3.0

O-ring ¢13.2x2

Water inlet connector
O-ring ¢4x2.4

Wimble valve/790#

Valve spring /90.5*96.5%15
Outlet adapter

O-ring ¢14x1.8

Check valve(in)

O-ring ¢9x1.5

Sheath

Top bar seat

O-ring ¢13.2x1.8
Retaining ring3.9x7.3x1.5
O-ring ¢3.6x2

Copper gasket 4x9.8x1.5
Stop spring

Stop pin

O-ring ¢7.5x1.8

Retaining ring9.05x11.9x1.5
Screw thread plugG1/8X8
Pump body

Cap

Screw thread plug M6x8
O-ring ¢7.5x1.8

Check valve(Out)

Valve patch

Water seal bracket

Water seal 15x24x5.4
Compression ring

Water seal 15x22x5.5
O-ring ¢24.5x1.8

Oil seal 15x24x7/6
Plunger

Plunger pin 7x17
Connecting rod

Crankcase

Oil seal 17x47x7

Retaining ring 17
Retaining ring 47

100
20000
5000
5000
5000
30
1000
100
4000
2000
500
100
100
200
200

200
200
200
500
200
500
200
200
200
500
2000
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
50
200
100
1000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
50
200
200
100

$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,15
$6,50
$0,05
$0,10
$0,15
$0,10
$0,70
$2,00
$1,50
$0,10
$0,10

$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,15
$0,10
$0,36
$0,10
$1,50
$0,10
$0,35
$0,08
$0,20
$0,75
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,40
$0,10
$0,80
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$16,50
$0,50
$0,10
$0,08
$0,35
$0,11
$0,12
$1,10
$0,40
$0,20
$0,12
$0,40
$2,70
$0,20
$0,65
$7,00
$0,60
$0,10
$0,10

$10,00
$2.000,00
$500,00
$500,00
$750,00
$195,00
$50,00
$10,00
$600,00
$200,00
$350,00
$200,00
$150,00
$20,00
$20,00

$20,00
$20,00
$20,00
$50,00
$30,00
$50,00
$72,00
$20,00
$300,00
$50,00
$700,00
$40,00
$20,00
$75,00
$10,00
$10,00
$10,00
$40,00
$10,00
$80,00
$10,00
$10,00
$10,00
$825,00
$100,00
$10,00
$80,00
$700,00
$220,00
$240,00
$2.200,00
$800,00
$400,00
$240,00
$800,00
$2.700,00
$200,00
$650,00
$350,00
$120,00
$20,00
$10,00



Bearing 6303

Crankshaft

Bearing 6202

O-ring ¢35.5x2.65
Bearing cover

Bolt M4x8

O-ring ¢13.5x1.8

Oil plug

O-ring 56x1.8

Crankcase cover

Bolt M6x25

Decorative plate

Bolt ST4.8-16F

right housing

Bolt ST3.5-13F

Back cover

Switch knob

Bolt M6x12

Key pin 5x5x25

Gasket M5

Bolt M5x25

Rubber support

left housing

Cable press plate

Handle sleeve

Handle seat

Upper cover

ELECTRIC CABLE 3 x 1.5MM 5M
Outer hexagon flange nut
Plain washer

Damper foot

Outer hexagon flange bolt
axle

Plastic wheel

Wheel cover

Flat gasket

nut

Outer hexagon flange bolt
footboard

Latch pull rod

Cross round head tapping screw
Screw with round head
Buckle plate

Return spring

Hexagon socket screw
Latch bottom

Accessory rack

Pipe hook

Nozzle ring

black nozzle, 0°, 25°. 40°
SPARE PARTS LT407G-1700
With lead capacitor
Handle assembly

High pressure pipe hook
Barrel assembly

Middle connecting rod assembly
Roller cover

roller

100
300
100
200
100
200
200
200
300
100
200
50
300
50
200
50
200
300
200
300
300
200
50
100
50
50
50
30
300
300
300
300
100
300
300
300
300
150
50
50
150
150
50
100
100
50
50
50
200
200

200
100
100
100
100
100
100

$1,00
$4,50
$0,60
$0,10
$0,40
$0,08
$0,10
$0,15
$0,10
$1,10
$0,10
$0,50
$0,10
$1,80
$0,10
$0,50
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$0,50
$1,80
$0,10
$0,20
$0,50
$0,50
$9,00
$0,10
$0,08
$0,50
$0,08
$1,50
$3,10
$0,60
$0,10
$0,10
$0,10
$1,00
$1,00
$0,10
$0,10
$0,40
$0,10
$0,10
$1,50
$1,80
$0,50
$0,10
$4,50

$1,60
$2,50
$0,35
$1,50
$1,50
$0,30
$0,60

$100,00
$1.350,00
$60,00
$20,00
$40,00
$16,00
$20,00
$30,00
$30,00
$110,00
$20,00
$25,00
$30,00
$90,00
$20,00
$25,00
$20,00
$30,00
$20,00
$30,00
$30,00
$100,00
$90,00
$10,00
$10,00
$25,00
$25,00
$270,00
$30,00
$24,00
$150,00
$24,00
$150,00
$930,00
$180,00
$30,00
$30,00
$15,00
$50,00
$50,00
$15,00
$15,00
$20,00
$10,00
$10,00
$75,00
$90,00
$25,00
$20,00
$900,00

$320,00
$250,00
$35,00
$150,00
$150,00
$30,00
$60,00



Power cable assembly (3-pin) 50 $6,00 $300,00

Cleaning pot 20 $2,20 $44,00
QC02 WATER INLET CONNECTOR 200 $0,35 $70,00
MP104-M113A-95 30 $38,00 $1.140,00
Thrust ball bearing -51106 300 $0,70 $210,00
High pressure pump P104 30 $8,00 $240,00
Pump body 100 $2,00 $200,00
Easy starting valve assembly 500 $0,30 $150,00
Starting valve base 500 $0,15 $75,00
0 ring 7X1.5/80HS/ROHS 1000 $0,10 $100,00
Stainless steel ball ¢5 500 $0,10 $50,00
Starting valve guide sleeve 1000 $0,12 $120,00
Starting valve spring 300 $0,10 $30,00
Check valve plug 500 $0,20 $100,00
0 ring 9.5X1.8/80HS/ROHS 1000 $0,10 $100,00
Pump cover 100 $1,80 $180,00
Plunger oil seal 10x16x4 1000 $0,20 $200,00
Water seal support 300 $0,15 $45,00
Outlet pipe assembly 101 100 $1,20 $120,00
Check valve assembly 500 $0,20 $100,00
Inlet check valve assembly 1000 $0,16 $160,00
Outlet check valve assembly 1000 $0,16 $160,00
Check valve plug 500 $0,20 $100,00
0 ring 9.5X1.8/80HS/ROHS 1000 $0,10 $100,00
Water seal 10x16x4 1000 $0,15 $150,00
Hollow plunger (NA) 1000 $0,50 $500,00
Plunger chuck 1000 $0,16 $160,00
Plunger spring 1000 $0,20 $200,00
Water inlet pipe _64 1000 $0,20 $200,00
0-ring 10X2.2/70HS/ROHS 1000 $0,10 $100,00
0 ring 5.5x2/80HS/ROHS 1000 $0,10 $100,00
0-ring 58X2/70HS/ROHS 1000 $0,15 $150,00
Microswitch box assembly 240 200 $1,40 $280,00
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 30 $8,50 $255,00
Plunger Assy 1000 $0,46 $460,00
Water seal bracket 1000 $0,20 $200,00
Front casing 30 $1,90 $57,00
TOTAL AMOUNT: 110580 $163.374,20

CARLOS VALTER Assinado de forma digital por

CARLOS VALTER MARTINS PEDRO

MARTINS PEDRQ pados: 2025.07.11 11:28:05 -03'00'



		2025-07-11T11:28:05-0300
	CARLOS VALTER MARTINS PEDRO




